
Welcome Reception (5:30–7:30 pm) 
4:30 pm 
5:30 pm 
6:00 pm 
6:30 pm 

Registration 
Appetizers and Networking 
Welcome from Circles USA 
Regional Community of Practice Connections 

Conference Full Day (9:00 am–5:00 pm) 
7:45 am 
9:00 am 
9:20 am 

10:30 am 

Registration & Light Breakfast 
Welcome from Ogden Mayor and OWCAP 
Circle Leader Keynotes 
Breakout Session A  

11:50 am 
12:55 pm 

2:30 pm 
4:00 pm 

 

Lunch with brief address from Weber State University 
Breakout Session B 
Breakout Session C 
Panel Discussion: The Cliff Effect 
 

Conference Full Day (9:00 am–5:00 pm) 
7:45 am 
9:00 am 
9:10 am 
9:40 am 

10:15 am 

Registration & Light Breakfast 
Circles USA Opener 
Network Address: Kamatara Johnson, Circles USA  
Keynote: Jomaris DeJesus, The Prosperity Agenda 
Breakout Session D 

11:45 am 
12:55 pm 

2:25 pm 
3:25 pm 
3:45 pm 

 

Lunch with a Circles USA Board Member 
Breakout Session E 
Q&A with the Circles USA Board of Directors 
Poet Laureate Inspiration: Angelika Brewer 
Breakout Session F 
 

Conference Half Day (8:00 am–12:00 pm) 
8:00 am 
 9:00 am 
9:05 am 

10:00 am 
11:10 am 
11:50 am 

Light Breakfast & Regional Community of Practice Time 
Circles USA Opener 
Keynote: Chantel Chapman, Trauma of Money 
Breakout Session G 
Network Awards 
Appreciations  

5:30–7:30 pm   
5:45–7:30 pm 

Circles Davis County Weekly Meeting in Clearfield  
Circles Salt Lake Weekly Meeting  
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2025 Leadership Conference 
October 20–23, 2025 | Eccles Conference Center | Ogden, Utah 

5:30–7:30 pm    Circles Weber County Weekly Meeting (@OWCAP)   

At-A-Glance 

7:00 pm   Film Screening and Discussion of Join or Die (@Conference Center)    

CLIFF EFFECT DAY

Registration required for this optional 
activity. Additional fee may apply. 
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SPONSORS OF OUR
CLIFF EFFECT DAY
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